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DA-143-XX-0900DA-143-XX-0900

CodeCodeFinish：Grip,LegFinish：Grip,Leg

Blasted BlackBlasted Black

DA-143-4Q-0900DA-143-4Q-0900

Dark UmberDark Umber

DA-143-XK-0900DA-143-XK-0900

Shot Champagne GoldShot Champagne Gold

DA-143-LQ-0900DA-143-LQ-0900

Stainless MirrorStainless Mirror

Stainless BrushedStainless Brushed

DA-143-XP-0900DA-143-XP-0900

DA-143-XT-0900DA-143-XT-0900

3
0

3
0

Wooden Door t40～50mm Hole Size φ10Wooden Door t40～50mm Hole Size φ10

Glass Door t8～12mm Hole Size φ16Glass Door t8～12mm Hole Size φ16

Material：GumMaterial：Gum

Finish：BlackFinish：Black

Satin Light BronzeSatin Light Bronze

DA-143-3U-0900DA-143-3U-0900

900900

P650P650

河 淳 株 式 会 社河 淳 株 式 会 社

（S=1:5）（S=1:5）


